Reqular AM Routes

#3 Lake Ca Dr

717
7:20
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:45

#7

7:15
7:20
7:23
7:26
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:35
7:32
7:35
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:45

19805 Bowman Rd.

Eagle Peak & Lake Ca Dr
Prospect Peak & Lake Ca Dr
Bonanza King & Lake Ca Dr
Riverview Water District & Lake Ca Dr
Oakrun & Riverview

Tom Bead & Lake Ca Dr

St. Johns Place & Lake Ca Dr
Sawtooth Dr. & Lake Ca Dr
Draper Rd & Gravel Pit Entrance
Blythe & Adams Dirt Area
Country Hills & Adams

Lassen & Broadhurst

19427 McCann

19399 McCann

19385 McCann

19390 McCann

Evergreen Rd

18700 Evergreen Rd @ Stop Sign
Lesher & Evergreen Rd
Harvey & Evergreen Rd
19345 Farquhar

19285 Farquhar

19165 Farquhar
Caribou & Farquhar
Buffalo & Farquhar
Deer Park & Farquhar
Lone Pine & Farquhar
19148 Farquhar

19330 Farquhar

Terry & Evergreen Rd
16937 Evergreen Rd
16985 Evergreen Rd
17115 Evergreen Rd
17437 Evergreen Rd
18805 Evergreen Rd

#14 Hooker Creek

6:55 Overo & Hooker Creek

6:56 Fair Oaks & Hooker Creek
6:58 Saddleback & Hooker Creek
7:00 Quailridge & Hooker Creek
7:05 Basler & Golden Arrow

7:09 Basler & Golden Meadow
7:16  Murphy & Matlock

7:17 Oakwood Heights & Matlock
7:18 Bonner Way & Matlock

7:19  Epps & Matlock

7:20 Corner McCoy & Matlock

7:21 17405 Hooker Creek Rd

7:22 17345 Hooker Creek Rd

7:23 Oak Hollow & Hooker Creek
7:27 North Granite & Hooker Creek
7:33 17049 Snively Rd

7:35 Scenic & Snively Rd

7:36  Glenview & Snively Rd

7:38 17430 Snively Rd

7:40 Corner Valley Auction & Snively
7:42 Don & Snively Rd

7:43 17265 Snively Rd

7:45 Corner Auction Yard & Hooker Creek

#20 Lake California

7:29 Canyon Dam & Riverview
7:30 Gazelle & Riverview

7:32 Fort Seward & Riverview
7:34 Kingsley Cove & Riverview
7:36 Digger Creek & Riverview
7:37 Big Bend & Riverview

7:41 Butte & Riverview

#21 Lake California

7:25 Lake Club

7:28 Stringtown & Riverview
7:30 Indian Creek & Riverview
7:33  Freshwater & Riverview
7:34 Valley Ford & Riverview
7:34 Covington Mill & Riverview
7:35 22104 Table Mountain
7:36 19618 Sweet Brier Place
7:37 Black Fox & Sweet Brier
7:38 19724 Sweet Brier

7:41 Hayfork & Lake Ca Drive



#22 Bowman

6:52 18670 Bowman Rd

6:54 17720 Bowman Rd

6:55 17310 Bowman Rd

6:57 Farquhar & Bowman Rd
6:58 16340 Bowman Rd

7:03 Bowman & Luce Griswold
7:07 Starr Rd & Bowman Rd
7:09 Shelter Haven & Bowman Rd
7:10 Keeper Way & Boman Rd
7:12 18365 Rory Ln

7:14 Rory & Rainbow Canyon
7:15 18320 Rory Ln

7:16 18430 Rory Ln

7:17 Rainbow Canyon & Bowman Rd.
7:17 17425 Bowman rd

7:18 18665 Benson Rd

7:19 18605 Benson Rd

7:20 18545 Benson Rd

7:20 18475 Benson Rd

7:21 18325 Benson Rd

7:21 18275 Benson Rd

7:25 Prentice & Benson Rd

7:28 Sheila & Benson Rd

7:31 Gravel area on Basler across from mailbox
7:33 16556 Benson Rd

7:35 17000 Benson Rd

7:37 17190 Benson Rd

7:43 18290 Benson Rd

7:44 18460 Benson Rd

7:45 Michelle & Benson Rd

7:46 18725 Del Norte

7:47 18605 Del Norte

7:48 18565 Del Norte

7:49 18417 Del Norte

7:51 18590 Del Norte

7:53 Bywood & Bowman

7:54 Bowman Church

7:56 Bowman Store

7:58 Sebastian Ct & Bowman Rd



Reqgular 2PM Route

#7 Evergreen Rd

ERD Regular

1:25 2:11 Lassen & Broadhurst

1:27 2:12 Hammers & Lassen

1:27 2:12 19427 McCann

1:28 2:13 19399 McCann

1:28 2:13 19385 McCann

1:29 2:14 19320 McCann

1:31 2:16 Blythe & Adams Dirt Area
1:31  2:16 Country Hills & Adams
1:33 2:18 Draper & Gravel Pit Entrance
1:43 2:28 Little Lane & Evergreen Rd
1:47 2:32 Lesher & Evergreen Rd
1:48 2:33 17110 Evergreen Rd

1:52 2:36 Terry & Evergreen Rd

1:59 2:42 16845 Evergreen Rd

2:00 2:43 16985 Evergreen Rd

2:02 2:45 17437 Evergreen Rd

#14 Hooker Creek

ERD Regular

1:20 2:05 Laurel & Hooker Creek

1:21 2:06 Jefferies & Hooker Creek

1:22 2:07 Overo & Hooker Creek

1:23 2:08 18305 Hooker Creek

1:24 2:09 Saddleback & Hooker Creek
1:25 2:10 Quailridge & Hooker Creek

1:30 2:15 Basler & Hooker Creek

1:33 2:18 Corner McCoy & Matlock

1:35 2:20 17405 Hooker Creek Rd

1:36  2:21 17345 Hooker Creek Rd

1:37 2:22 Oak Hollow & Hooker Creek
1:39 2:24 North Granite & Hooker Creek
1:45 2:30 Scenic & Snively Rd

1:47 2:32 Glenview & Snively Rd

1:49 2:34 17430 Snively Rd

1:49 2:23 Corner Valley Auction & Snively
1:50 2:35 Don & Snively Rd

1:52 2:37 Corner Auction Yard & Hooker Cr
2:00 2:45 17440 Auction Yard Rd

#20 Lake California

Regular

ERD
1:30
1:32
1:35
1:39
1:40
1:42
1:45
1:47
1:48
1:50
1:51

2:15
2:17
2:20
2:24
2:25
2:27
2:30
2:32
2:33
2:42
2:36

Canyon Dam & Riverview
Gazelle & Riverview

Fort Seward & Riverview
Kingsley Cove & Riverview
Digger Creek & Riverview
Big Bend & Riverview
Butte & Riverview

Forest Glen & Riverview
Wildwood & Riverview

St. John’s Place & Lake Ca
Sawtooth & Lake Ca

#21 Lake California

Regular

ERD
1:28
1:29
1:31

1:32
1:34
1:35
1:37
1:39
1:40
1:41

1:42
1:43
1:44

2:13
2:14
2:16
2:17
2:19
2:20
2:21
2:23
2:35
2:37
2:38
2:40
2:41

Eagle Peak & Lake Ca Dr
Prospect Peak & Lake Ca Dr
Bonanza King & Lake Ca Dr
Riverview Water District & Lake Ca
Little Valley & Riverview
Indian Creek & Riverview
Freshwater & Riverview
Valley Ford & Riverview
Covington Mill & Riverview
22104 Table Mountain
19618 Sweet Brier Place
Black Fox & Sweet Brier
19724 Sweet Brier



#22 Bowman

ERD
1:22
1:24
1:30
1:32
1:36
1:38
1:40
1:42
1:43
1:43
1:44
1:45
1:46
1:47
1:48
1:51

1:53
1:56
2:01

2:02
2:03
2:03
2:04
2:06
2:07
2:08
2:09

Regular

2:07
2:09
2:15
2:17
2:21
2:23
2:25
2:27
2:28
2:28
2:29
2:30
2:31
2:32
2:33
2:36
2:38
2:41
2:46
2:47
2:48
2:48
2:49
2:51
2:52
2:53
2:54

18670 Bowman Rd

17720 Bowman Rd
Farquhar & Bowman Rd
16340 Bowman Rd

Starr Rd & Bowman Rd
Shelter Haven & Bowman Rd.
Keeper Way & Boman Rd
Rory Lane

Rainbow Canyon & Bowman Rd.
18704 Benson Rd

18665 Benson Rd.

18565 Benson Rd

18541 Benson Rd

18475 Benson Rd.

17725 Benson Rd

Prentice & Benson Rd
Sheila & Benson Rd

17190 Benson Rd.

18230 Benson Rd

18290 Benson Rd

18460 Benson Rd

Benson & Michelle

Del Norte & Bowman
Bywood & Bowman
Bowman Church

Bowman Store

Sebastian Ct & Bowman Rd



Reqular 3PM Route

#3 Lake Ca Dr

2:29 3:14 19635 Bowman Rd.
2:30 3:15 Lassen & Broadhurst
2:31 3:16 19427 McCann

2:31 3:16 19399 McCann

2:32  3:17 19385 McCann

2:33 3:18 19390 McCann

2:35 3:20 19805 Bowman Rd.

2:37 3:22 Blythe & Adams Dirt Area
2:38 3:23 Country Hills & Adams
2:40 3:25 Draper & Gravel Pit Entrance

2:41 3:26 Short Lane & Draper

2:48 3:33 Eagle Peak & Lake Ca Dr

2:49 3:34 Prospect Peak & Lake Ca Dr

2:50 3:35 Bonanza King & Lake Ca Dr

2:51 3:36 Riverview Water Dist & Lake Ca Dr

2:52 3:37 Oakrun & Riverview

2:54 3:39 Tom Bead & Lake Ca Dr
2:55 3:40 St. Johns Place & Lake Ca Dr
2:56 3:41 Sawtooth Dr. & Lake Ca Dr

#7 Evergreen Rd

ERD Regular
2:27 3:12 18700 Evergreen Rd

2:28 3:13 Little Lane & Evergreen Rd
2:29 3:14 Lesher & Evergreen Rd

2:34  3:19 19345 Farquhar

2:35 3:20 19165 Farquhar

2:36 3:21 Caribou & Farquhar
2:37 3:22 Buffalo & Farquhar
2:38 3:23 Deer Park & Farquhar
2:40 3:25 Farquhar & Lone Pine
2:42  3:27 19330 Farquhar

2:44 3:29 Terry & Evergreen Rd
2:45 3:30 16937 Evergreen Rd
2:46 3:31 16985 Evergreen Rd
2:49 3:34 17437 Evergreen Rd
2:52 3:37 18805 Evergreen Rd

#14 Hooker Creek

Regular

ERD
2:31

2:32
2:32
2:33
2:34
2:37
2:39
2:40
2:46
2:47
2:55
2:57
2:59
3:00
3:02
3:04
3:07
3:08
3:09
3:10
3:12
3:13
3:14
3:15
3:15

3:16
3:17
3:17
3:18
3:20
3:22
3:24
3:25
3:31
3:32
3:40
3:42
3:44
3:45
3:47
3:49
3:52
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:57
3:58
3:59
4:00
4:00

Laurel & Hooker Creek
Jefferies & Hooker Creek
Overo & Hooker Creek
Winter Creek & Hooker Creek
Fair Oaks & Hooker Creek
Saddleback & Hooker Creek
Quailridge & Hooker Creek
Cobblestone & Hooker Creek
Basler & Golden Arrow
Golden Meadow & Basler
Murphy & Matlock

Oakwood Heights & Matlock
Epps & Matlock

Corner McCoy & Matlock
17405 Hooker Creek Rd
17345 Hooker Creek Rd

Oak Hollow & Hooker Creek
North Granite & Hooker Creek
17041 Snively Rd

17300 Snively Rd

Scenic & Snively Rd
Glenview & Snively Rd

17430 Snively Rd

Don Dr & Snivley

Corner Auction Yard & Hooker Cr

#20 Lake California

Regular

ERD
2:45
2:46
2:47
2:48
2:50
2:52
2:55
2:57
2:58
2:59

3:30
3:31
3:32
3:33
3:35
3:37
3:40
3:42
3:43
3:44

Little Valley & Riverview
Canyon Dam & Riverview
Gazelle & Riverview

Fort Seward & Riverview
Kingsley Cove & Riverview
Digger Creek & Riverview
Big Bend & Riverview
Butte & Riverview

Forest Glen & Riverview
22122 Riverview



#21 Lake California

Regular

ERD
2:39
2:45
2:46
2:49
2:50
2:51

2:54
2:55
2:56
2:59
3:01

3:24
3:30
3:31
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:39
3:40
3:41
3:44
3:46

Lake Club

Indian Creek & Riverview
Freshwater & Riverview
Valley Ford & Riverview
Covington Mill & Riverview
22104 Table Mountain
19618 Sweet Brier Place
Black Fox & Sweet Brier
19724 Sweet Brier
Hayfork

Preston Place

#22

ERD
2:29
2:30
2:33
2:37
2:38
2:41

2:42
2:43
2:45
2:47
2:48
2:49
2:50
2:51

2:52
2:53
2:54
2:54
2:55
2:58
3:01

3:03
3:07
3:11

3:14
3:15
3:16
3:17
3:18
3:20

Bowman

Regular

3:14
3:15
3:18
3:22
3:23
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:30
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:38
3:39
3:39
3:40
3:43
3:46
3:48
3:52
3:56
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:05

18670 Bowman Rd

18260 Bowman Rd

17720 Bowman Rd
Farquhar & Bowman Rd
16340 Bowman Rd

Starr Rd & Bowman Rd
Shelter Haven & Bowman Rd
Keeper Way & Bowman Rd
Rory & Bowman Rd

17425 Bowman Rd

18704 Benson Rd.

18665 Benson Rd

18605 Benson Rd

18545 Benson Rd

18475 Benson Rd.

18360 Benson Rd

18325 Benson Rd

18275 Benson Rd

Prentice & Benson Rd
Sheila & Benson Rd

Gravel area across from mailbox
16556 Benson Rd

17000 Benson Rd

18290 Benson Rd

Del Norte & Bowman
Wildridge & Bowman
Bywood & Bowman
Bowman Church

Bowman Store

Sebastian Ct & Bowman Rd



